
Linie S60
Richtung 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Betriebstagsgruppe Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Fr RVM/RLGMo-Do Alle_Mo-Fr Fr RVM/RLG

Fahrtart S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

Fahrtlänge 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188

Fahrtdauer 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40

Fahrtnummer 4 10 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 38 40 42

Kilometerangaben

Darup, Alter Hof Schoppmann, Mast 1 0 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 20:09 21:09 22:09

Nottuln, Rhodeplatz, B 3785 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 20:15 21:15 22:15

Nottuln, Historischer Ortskern, Mast 2 4345 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 20:17 21:17 22:17

Nottuln, Mauritz, Mast 2 4843 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 20:18 21:18 22:18

Nottuln, Am Hangenfeld, Mast 2 5339 06:19 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 20:19 21:19 22:19

Nottuln, Storp, Mast 2 6410 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 20:20 21:20 22:20

Nottuln-Heller, Sendes, Mast 2 7034 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 20:20 21:20 22:20

Nottuln-Heller, Abzw. Rorup, Mast 2 7756 06:21 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 20:21 21:21 22:21

Nottuln-Heller, Beisenbusch, Mast 2 8345 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 20:22 21:22 22:22

Appelhülsen, P&R-Platz, Mast 2 8586 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 20:22 21:22 22:22

Münster, P&R Weseler Str., Mast 1 24608 E 06:36 E 07:36 E 08:36 E 09:36 E 10:36 E 11:36 E 12:36 E 13:36 E 14:36 E 15:36 E 16:36 E 17:36 E 18:36 E 19:36 E 20:36 E 20:36 E 21:36 E 22:36

Münster, Inselbogen/Sparkassenz., Mast  1 (A) 25197 E 06:37 E 07:37 E 08:37 E 09:37 E 10:37 E 11:37 E 12:37 E 13:37 E 14:37 E 15:37 E 16:37 E 17:37 E 18:37 E 19:37 E 20:37 E 20:37 E 21:37 E 22:37

Münster, DZ HYP / IHK, Mast 1 25686 E 06:38 E 07:38 E 08:38 E 09:38 E 10:38 E 11:38 E 12:38 E 13:38 E 14:38 E 15:38 E 16:38 E 17:38 E 18:38 E 19:38 E 20:38 E 20:38 E 21:38 E 22:38

Münster, Kolde-Ring/LVM, Mast 1 (A) 26342 E 06:39 E 07:39 E 08:39 E 09:39 E 10:39 E 11:39 E 12:39 E 13:39 E 14:39 E 15:39 E 16:39 E 17:39 E 18:39 E 19:39 E 20:39 E 20:39 E 21:39 E 22:39

Münster, St-Antonius-Kirche, (A) 27113 E 06:41 E 07:41 E 08:41 E 09:41 E 10:41 E 11:41 E 12:41 E 13:41 E 14:41 E 15:41 E 16:41 E 17:41 E 18:41 E 19:41 E 20:41 E 20:41 E 21:41 E 22:41

Münster, Ludgeriplatz, A 27593 E 06:43 E 07:43 E 08:43 E 09:43 E 10:43 E 11:43 E 12:43 E 13:43 E 14:43 E 15:43 E 16:43 E 17:43 E 18:43 E 19:43 E 20:43 E 20:43 E 21:43 E 22:43

Münster, Hbf, A 28112 E 06:45 E 07:45 E 08:45 E 09:45 E 10:45 E 11:45 E 12:45 E 13:45 E 14:45 E 15:45 E 16:45 E 17:45 E 18:45 E 19:45 E 20:45 E 20:45 E 21:45 E 22:45

Münster, Eisenbahnstraße, Mast 1 (A) 28714 E 06:47 E 07:47 E 08:47 E 09:47 E 10:47 E 11:47 E 12:47 E 13:47 E 14:47 E 15:47 E 16:47 E 17:47 E 18:47 E 19:47 E 20:47 E 20:47 E 21:47 E 22:47

Münster, Altstadt/Bült, Mast 1 Bussteig B 29188 E 06:49 E 07:49 E 08:49 E 09:49 E 10:49 E 11:49 E 12:49 E 13:49 E 14:49 E 15:49 E 16:49 E 17:49 E 18:49 E 19:49 E 20:49 E 20:49 E 21:49 E 22:49



Fr RVM/RLG



Linie S60
Richtung 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Betriebstagsgruppe Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Fr RVM/RLGAlle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Alle_Mo-Fr Fr RVM/RLGMo-Do Alle_Mo-Fr Fr RVM/RLG

Fahrtart S S S S S S V S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

Fahrtlänge 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 23839 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693

Fahrtdauer 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:31 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44

Fahrtnummer 5 7 9 11 13 15 117 17 17 19 19 21 23 25 27 29 33 41 41 43 45

Kilometerangaben

Münster, Altstadt/Bült, Mast 2 Bussteig A 0 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 13:10 14:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 21:15 22:15 23:15

Münster, Eisenbahnstraße, Mast 2 (B) 514 A 07:12 A 08:12 A 09:12 A 10:12 A 11:12 A 12:12 A 13:12 A 13:12 A 14:12 A 14:12 A 15:12 A 16:12 A 17:12 A 18:17 A 19:17 A 20:17 A 21:17 A 21:17 A 22:17 A 23:17

Münster, Hbf, C3 1089 A 07:15 A 08:15 A 09:15 A 10:15 A 11:15 A 12:15 13:13 A 13:15 A 13:15 A 14:15 A 14:15 A 15:15 A 16:15 A 17:15 A 18:20 A 19:20 A 20:20 A 21:20 A 21:20 A 22:20 A 23:20

Münster, Ludgeriplatz, C 1583 A 07:17 A 08:17 A 09:17 A 10:17 A 11:17 A 12:17 A 13:15 A 13:17 A 13:17 A 14:17 A 14:17 A 15:17 A 16:17 A 17:17 A 18:22 A 19:22 A 20:22 A 21:22 A 21:22 A 22:22 A 23:22

Münster, St-Antonius-Kirche, (B) 1998 A 07:19 A 08:19 A 09:19 A 10:19 A 11:19 A 12:19 A 13:17 A 13:19 A 13:19 A 14:19 A 14:19 A 15:19 A 16:19 A 17:19 A 18:24 A 19:24 A 20:24 A 21:24 A 21:24 A 22:24 A 23:24

Münster, Kolde-Ring/LVM, Mast 2 (B) 2777 A 07:22 A 08:22 A 09:22 A 10:22 A 11:22 A 12:22 A 13:20 A 13:22 A 13:22 A 14:22 A 14:22 A 15:22 A 16:22 A 17:22 A 18:27 A 19:27 A 20:27 A 21:27 A 21:27 A 22:27 A 23:27

Münster, DZ HYP / IHK, Mast 2 3406 A 07:23 A 08:23 A 09:23 A 10:23 A 11:23 A 12:23 A 13:21 A 13:23 A 13:23 A 14:23 A 14:23 A 15:23 A 16:23 A 17:23 A 18:28 A 19:28 A 20:28 A 21:28 A 21:28 A 22:28 A 23:28

Münster, Inselbogen/Sparkassenz., Mast  2 (B) 3885 A 07:24 A 08:24 A 09:24 A 10:24 A 11:24 A 12:24 A 13:22 A 13:24 A 13:24 A 14:24 A 14:24 A 15:24 A 16:24 A 17:24 A 18:29 A 19:29 A 20:29 A 21:29 A 21:29 A 22:29 A 23:29

Münster, P&R Weseler Str., Mast 2 4505 A 07:26 A 08:26 A 09:26 A 10:26 A 11:26 A 12:26 A 13:24 A 13:26 A 13:26 A 14:26 A 14:26 A 15:26 A 16:26 A 17:26 A 18:31 A 19:31 A 20:31 A 21:31 A 21:31 A 22:31 A 23:31

Appelhülsen, P&R-Platz, Mast 1 20174 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:37 13:39 13:39 14:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 21:44 22:44 23:44

Nottuln-Heller, Beisenbusch, Mast 1 20445 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:37 13:39 13:39 14:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 21:44 22:44 23:44

Nottuln-Heller, Abzw. Rorup, Mast 1 20952 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:38 13:40 13:40 14:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 21:45 22:45 23:45

Nottuln-Heller, Sendes, Mast 1 21599 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:38 13:40 13:40 14:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 21:45 22:45 23:45

Nottuln, Storp, Mast 1 22564 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:39 13:41 13:41 14:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 21:46 22:46 23:46

Nottuln, Am Hangenfeld, Mast 1 23528 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:40 13:42 13:42 14:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 21:47 22:47 23:47

Nottuln, Mauritz, Mast 1 23833 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:40 13:42 13:42 14:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 21:47 22:47 23:47

Nottuln, Historischer Ortskern, Mast 1 24373 07:44 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:42 13:44 13:44 14:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 21:49 22:49 23:49

Nottuln, Rhodeplatz, Bussteig C 24928 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:44 13:46 13:46 14:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 21:51 22:51 23:51

Darup, Mitte, Mast 1 30233 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 13:53 14:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 21:58 22:58 23:58

Darup, Alter Hof Schoppmann, Mast 1 30693 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 13:54 14:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 21:59 22:59 23:59



Fr RVM/RLG



Linie S60
Richtung 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Betriebstagsgruppe Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa

Fahrtart S S S S S S S S S S

Fahrtlänge 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188

Fahrtdauer 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40

Fahrtnummer 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28

Kilometerangaben

Darup, Alter Hof Schoppmann, Mast 1 0 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09

Nottuln, Rhodeplatz, B 3785 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15

Nottuln, Historischer Ortskern, Mast 2 4345 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17

Nottuln, Mauritz, Mast 2 4843 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18

Nottuln, Am Hangenfeld, Mast 2 5339 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19

Nottuln, Storp, Mast 2 6410 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

Nottuln-Heller, Sendes, Mast 2 7034 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

Nottuln-Heller, Abzw. Rorup, Mast 2 7756 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21

Nottuln-Heller, Beisenbusch, Mast 2 8345 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22

Appelhülsen, P&R-Platz, Mast 2 8586 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22

Münster, P&R Weseler Str., Mast 1 24608 E 08:36 E 09:36 E 10:36 E 11:36 E 12:36 E 13:36 E 14:36 E 15:36 E 16:36 E 17:36

Münster, Inselbogen/Sparkassenz., Mast  1 (A) 25197 E 08:37 E 09:37 E 10:37 E 11:37 E 12:37 E 13:37 E 14:37 E 15:37 E 16:37 E 17:37

Münster, DZ HYP / IHK, Mast 1 25686 E 08:38 E 09:38 E 10:38 E 11:38 E 12:38 E 13:38 E 14:38 E 15:38 E 16:38 E 17:38

Münster, Kolde-Ring/LVM, Mast 1 (A) 26342 E 08:39 E 09:39 E 10:39 E 11:39 E 12:39 E 13:39 E 14:39 E 15:39 E 16:39 E 17:39

Münster, St-Antonius-Kirche, (A) 27113 E 08:41 E 09:41 E 10:41 E 11:41 E 12:41 E 13:41 E 14:41 E 15:41 E 16:41 E 17:41

Münster, Ludgeriplatz, A 27593 E 08:43 E 09:43 E 10:43 E 11:43 E 12:43 E 13:43 E 14:43 E 15:43 E 16:43 E 17:43

Münster, Hbf, A 28112 E 08:45 E 09:45 E 10:45 E 11:45 E 12:45 E 13:45 E 14:45 E 15:45 E 16:45 E 17:45

Münster, Eisenbahnstraße, Mast 1 (A) 28714 E 08:47 E 09:47 E 10:47 E 11:47 E 12:47 E 13:47 E 14:47 E 15:47 E 16:47 E 17:47

Münster, Altstadt/Bült, Mast 1 Bussteig B 29188 E 08:49 E 09:49 E 10:49 E 11:49 E 12:49 E 13:49 E 14:49 E 15:49 E 16:49 E 17:49



Linie S60
Richtung 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Betriebstagsgruppe Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa Alle_Sa

Fahrtart S S S S S S S S S S S

Fahrtlänge 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693

Fahrtdauer 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44

Fahrtnummer 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33

Kilometerangaben

Münster, Altstadt/Bült, Mast 2 Bussteig A 0 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 20:15

Münster, Eisenbahnstraße, Mast 2 (B) 514 A 09:12 A 10:12 A 11:12 A 12:12 A 13:12 A 14:12 A 15:12 A 16:12 A 17:12 A 18:12 A 20:17

Münster, Hbf, C3 1089 A 09:15 A 10:15 A 11:15 A 12:15 A 13:15 A 14:15 A 15:15 A 16:15 A 17:15 A 18:15 A 20:20

Münster, Ludgeriplatz, C 1583 A 09:17 A 10:17 A 11:17 A 12:17 A 13:17 A 14:17 A 15:17 A 16:17 A 17:17 A 18:17 A 20:22

Münster, St-Antonius-Kirche, (B) 1998 A 09:19 A 10:19 A 11:19 A 12:19 A 13:19 A 14:19 A 15:19 A 16:19 A 17:19 A 18:19 A 20:24

Münster, Kolde-Ring/LVM, Mast 2 (B) 2777 A 09:22 A 10:22 A 11:22 A 12:22 A 13:22 A 14:22 A 15:22 A 16:22 A 17:22 A 18:22 A 20:27

Münster, DZ HYP / IHK, Mast 2 3406 A 09:23 A 10:23 A 11:23 A 12:23 A 13:23 A 14:23 A 15:23 A 16:23 A 17:23 A 18:23 A 20:28

Münster, Inselbogen/Sparkassenz., Mast  2 (B) 3885 A 09:24 A 10:24 A 11:24 A 12:24 A 13:24 A 14:24 A 15:24 A 16:24 A 17:24 A 18:24 A 20:29

Münster, P&R Weseler Str., Mast 2 4505 A 09:26 A 10:26 A 11:26 A 12:26 A 13:26 A 14:26 A 15:26 A 16:26 A 17:26 A 18:26 A 20:31

Appelhülsen, P&R-Platz, Mast 1 20174 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 20:44

Nottuln-Heller, Beisenbusch, Mast 1 20445 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 20:44

Nottuln-Heller, Abzw. Rorup, Mast 1 20952 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 20:45

Nottuln-Heller, Sendes, Mast 1 21599 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 20:45

Nottuln, Storp, Mast 1 22564 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 20:46

Nottuln, Am Hangenfeld, Mast 1 23528 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 20:47

Nottuln, Mauritz, Mast 1 23833 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 20:47

Nottuln, Historischer Ortskern, Mast 1 24373 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 20:49

Nottuln, Rhodeplatz, Bussteig C 24928 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 20:51

Darup, Mitte, Mast 1 30233 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 20:58

Darup, Alter Hof Schoppmann, Mast 1 30693 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 20:59



Linie S60
Richtung 1 1 1 1 1

Betriebstagsgruppe Alle_So Alle_So Alle_So Alle_So Alle_So

Fahrtart S S S S S

Fahrtlänge 29188 29188 29188 29188 29188

Fahrtdauer 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40 00:40

Fahrtnummer 12 16 20 24 26

Kilometerangaben

Darup, Alter Hof Schoppmann, Mast 1 0 09:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09

Nottuln, Rhodeplatz, B 3785 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15

Nottuln, Historischer Ortskern, Mast 2 4345 09:17 11:17 13:17 15:17 17:17

Nottuln, Mauritz, Mast 2 4843 09:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18

Nottuln, Am Hangenfeld, Mast 2 5339 09:19 11:19 13:19 15:19 17:19

Nottuln, Storp, Mast 2 6410 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20

Nottuln-Heller, Sendes, Mast 2 7034 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20

Nottuln-Heller, Abzw. Rorup, Mast 2 7756 09:21 11:21 13:21 15:21 17:21

Nottuln-Heller, Beisenbusch, Mast 2 8345 09:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22

Appelhülsen, P&R-Platz, Mast 2 8586 09:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22

Münster, P&R Weseler Str., Mast 1 24608 E 09:36 E 11:36 E 13:36 E 15:36 E 17:36

Münster, Inselbogen/Sparkassenz., Mast  1 (A) 25197 E 09:37 E 11:37 E 13:37 E 15:37 E 17:37

Münster, DZ HYP / IHK, Mast 1 25686 E 09:38 E 11:38 E 13:38 E 15:38 E 17:38

Münster, Kolde-Ring/LVM, Mast 1 (A) 26342 E 09:39 E 11:39 E 13:39 E 15:39 E 17:39

Münster, St-Antonius-Kirche, (A) 27113 E 09:41 E 11:41 E 13:41 E 15:41 E 17:41

Münster, Ludgeriplatz, A 27593 E 09:43 E 11:43 E 13:43 E 15:43 E 17:43

Münster, Hbf, A 28112 E 09:45 E 11:45 E 13:45 E 15:45 E 17:45

Münster, Eisenbahnstraße, Mast 1 (A) 28714 E 09:47 E 11:47 E 13:47 E 15:47 E 17:47

Münster, Altstadt/Bült, Mast 1 Bussteig B 29188 E 09:49 E 11:49 E 13:49 E 15:49 E 17:49



Linie S60
Richtung 2 2 2 2 2

Betriebstagsgruppe Alle_So Alle_So Alle_So Alle_So Alle_So

Fahrtart S S S S S

Fahrtlänge 30693 30693 30693 30693 30693

Fahrtdauer 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44 00:44

Fahrtnummer 15 19 23 27 29

Kilometerangaben

Münster, Altstadt/Bült, Mast 2 Bussteig A 0 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10

Münster, Eisenbahnstraße, Mast 2 (B) 514 A 10:12 A 12:12 A 14:12 A 16:12 A 18:12

Münster, Hbf, C3 1089 A 10:15 A 12:15 A 14:15 A 16:15 A 18:15

Münster, Ludgeriplatz, C 1583 A 10:17 A 12:17 A 14:17 A 16:17 A 18:17

Münster, St-Antonius-Kirche, (B) 1998 A 10:19 A 12:19 A 14:19 A 16:19 A 18:19

Münster, Kolde-Ring/LVM, Mast 2 (B) 2777 A 10:22 A 12:22 A 14:22 A 16:22 A 18:22

Münster, DZ HYP / IHK, Mast 2 3406 A 10:23 A 12:23 A 14:23 A 16:23 A 18:23

Münster, Inselbogen/Sparkassenz., Mast  2 (B) 3885 A 10:24 A 12:24 A 14:24 A 16:24 A 18:24

Münster, P&R Weseler Str., Mast 2 4505 A 10:26 A 12:26 A 14:26 A 16:26 A 18:26

Appelhülsen, P&R-Platz, Mast 1 20174 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39 18:39

Nottuln-Heller, Beisenbusch, Mast 1 20445 10:39 12:39 14:39 16:39 18:39

Nottuln-Heller, Abzw. Rorup, Mast 1 20952 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40

Nottuln-Heller, Sendes, Mast 1 21599 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40

Nottuln, Storp, Mast 1 22564 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 18:41

Nottuln, Am Hangenfeld, Mast 1 23528 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42

Nottuln, Mauritz, Mast 1 23833 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:42 18:42

Nottuln, Historischer Ortskern, Mast 1 24373 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:44 18:44

Nottuln, Rhodeplatz, Bussteig C 24928 10:46 12:46 14:46 16:46 18:46

Darup, Mitte, Mast 1 30233 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53 18:53

Darup, Alter Hof Schoppmann, Mast 1 30693 10:54 12:54 14:54 16:54 18:54



Entfallende Kilometer durch Teilabbindung Darup

entfallende Kilometer

Mo-Fr Ri. 1 3,785 km x 5 Fahrten/Tag x 252 Tage 4.769,10

Ri. 2 5,765 km x 5 Fahrten/Tag x 252 Tage 7.263,90

Sa Ri. 1 3,785 km x 5 Fahrten/Tag x 52 Tage 984,10

Ri. 2 5,765 km x 8 Fahrten/Tag x 52 Tage 2.398,24

So/F Ri. 1 3,785 km x 5 Fahrten/Tag x 61 Tage 1.154,43

Ri. 2 5,765 km x 5 Fahrten/Tag x 61 Tage 1.758,33

GESAMT 18.328,09

ohne Leerfahrten


